
Redlands East Valley HS
31000 E. Colton Ave    Redlands, CA  92374-8291
School Phone: 909-389-2500 x32777/x32755      Home Phone:      Fax: 909-389-2729      rhonda_fouch@redlands.k12.ca.us or
kurt_bruich@redlands.k12.ca.us

Girls AD/Boys AD
Rhonda Fouch/Kurt Bruich

Principal
John Maloney

Asst. Principal
JJ Martinez

Athletic Director
Rhonda Fouch and Kurt Bruich

Junior Varsity Softball (Girls)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 14 @ King, Martin Luther ML King 3:15PM
Saturday Mar. 25 @ Colton (DH) Colton 10:00AM
Tuesday Mar. 28 * Yucaipa REV 3:15PM
Thursday Mar. 30 * @ Yucaipa Yucaipa 3:15PM
Tuesday Apr. 04 * @ Carter (Wilmer Amina) HS Carter 3:15PM
Thursday Apr. 06 * Carter (Wilmer Amina) HS REV 3:15PM
Tuesday Apr. 11 * Redlands REV 3:15PM
Saturday Apr. 15 @ Redlands JV Tournament Redlands HS 8:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 18 * @ A.B. Miller AB Miller 3:15PM
Thursday Apr. 20 * A.B. Miller REV 3:15PM
Friday Apr. 21 * @ Redlands Redlands HS 3:15PM
Saturday Apr. 22 @ Redlands JV Tournament Redlands HS 8:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 25 * Eisenhower REV 3:15PM
Thursday Apr. 27 * @ Eisenhower Eisenhower 3:15PM
Tuesday May. 02 * @ Cajon High School Cajon 3:15PM
Thursday May. 04 * Cajon High School REV 3:15PM
Tuesday May. 09 * @ Citrus Valley Citrus Valley 3:15PM
Wednesday May. 10 * Citrus Valley REV 3:15PM

JV Coach: Sandy Crumrine
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